
  

 
 

City of Los Altos Tentative Council Agenda Calendar 
As of June 28, 2016 

 
All items and dates are tentative and subject to change unless a specific date has been noticed for a legally 
required Public Hearing.  Items may be added or removed from the shown date at any time and for any 
reason prior to the publication of the agenda eight days prior to the next Council meeting.   

 
Date Agenda Item  

(Date identified by Council) 

Department Contact 

    

July 12, 2016 Renaming of Community Plaza Administration Jon Maginot 650-947-2609 
jmaginot@losaltosca.gov  

    

August - 
September 

Civic Facilities Condition 
Assessment 

Public Works Susanna Chan 650-947-2621 
schan@losaltsosca.gov 
 

 Loyola Corners Neighborhood 
Commercial Center Specific Plan 

Community 
Development 

Steve Piasecki 650-947-2635 
spiasecki@losaltosca.gov 
 

 Shoulder Paving Policy review Public Works Susanna Chan 650-947-2621 
schan@losaltosca.gov  
 

 Utility Users Tax ordinance 
amendment 

Administration/ 
City Attorney 

Jon Maginot 650-947-2609 
jmaginot@losaltosca.gov  
 

 Zoning Code amendments Community 
Development 

Zach Dahl 650-947-2633 
zdahl@losaltosca.gov  

    

To Be 
Scheduled 

City-wide Parking Committee 
recommendations 

Community 
Development 

Jon Biggs 650-947-2635 
jbiggs@losaltosca.gov  
 

 Downtown Plan Community 
Development 

Jon Biggs 650-947-2635 
jbiggs@losaltosca.gov  
 

 El Camino Real Bus Rapid Transit Public Works Cedric Novenario 650-947-2626 
cnovenario@losaltosca.gov 
 

 Daily home rentals – evaluate 
prohibition 

Administration/
City Attorney 

Jon Maginot 650-947-2609 
jmaginot@losaltosca.gov  

 FAA review of aircraft noise Administration J. Logan 650-947-2610 
jlogan@losaltosca.gov  
 

 Funding for community 
organizations 

Administration Jon Maginot 650-947-2609 
jmaginot@losaltosca.gov  
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To Be 
Scheduled 
(Cont’d) 

Gun sales regulations Administration/ 
City Attorney 

Jon Maginot 650-947-2609 
jmaginot@losaltosca.gov  
 

 Halsey House  Public Works Chris Lamm 650-947-2624 
clamm@losaltosca.gov  

 Homeless Veterans initiative Administration 
 

Jon Maginot 650-947-2609 
jmaginot@losaltosca.gov  
 

 Planning and Transportation 
Commission structure review and 
evaluation of changes 
(5/14/13) 
 

Administration Jon Maginot 650-947-2720 
administration@losaltosca.gov 
 

 Review of Commission and 
Committee processes 

Administration Jon Maginot 650-947-2609 
jmaginot@losaltosca.gov  
 

 Review of deferred maintenance 
funding needs 

Public Works Susanna Chan 650-947-2621 
schan@losaltosca.gov  
 

 Traffic calming near Egan School 
update 
(1/24/15) 

Public Works 
 

Cedric Novenario 650-947-2626 
cnovenario@losaltosca.gov  
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